Scandinavian Open Championship (B

International)
Vilhelmsborg - Aarhus,
Denmark
16 Jun 2019, Mares 11 years old and
older
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ELLISEINA 91.67

Colour: Grey
Owner: Al Khalediah
Stud

2nd Name: PAGANA 88.83
Colour: Bay
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS

3rd Name: DONNA ISA 88.83
Colour: Grey
Owner: ISA Stud

4th Name: HADIA 88.17
Colour: Grey
Owner: Elvelund
Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

S.E.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

S.E.

C.M.

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

C.M.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

F.H.

18.5
18.5
18
16
18.5

F.H.

18.5



0 Name: LOTHARA
BEZ
Colour: Grey
Owner: Mette Bak

Judges

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
F.H. = Ferdinand Huemer, AT

No detailed scorecard available



	Scandinavian Open	Championship (B International)
	Judges


