## Scandinavian Open Championship (B International)



Vilhelmsborg - Aarhus, Denmark 16 Jun 2019, Mares 11 years old and older

older Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: ELLISEINA Colour: Grey Owner: Al Khalediah Stud	91.67		S.E.	C.M.	F.H.
			TYPE	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19
			в&т	18.5	18.5	18.5
			LEGS	16	16	16
			MOVE	19	19	19.5
2nd	Name: PAGANA	88.83		S.E.	C.M.	F.H.
	Colour: Bay Owner: BARAKAH ARABIANS		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5
			в&т	17	17.5	17
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	19
3rd	Name: <b>DONNA ISA</b>	88.83		S.E.	C.M.	F.H.
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>ISA Stud</b>		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5
			в&т	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	16
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: <b>HADIA</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>Elvelund</b>	88.17		S.E.	C.M.	F.H.
			TYPE	18	18.5	18.5
	Arabians		H&N	18	18.5	18
			В&Т	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5

0 Name: **LOTHARA** 

BEZ

Colour: **Grey** 

Owner: **Mette Bak** 

No detailed scorecard available

## Judges

S.E. 🔳 Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

**F.H.** = Ferdinand Huemer, AT